35
mixed Technology SeriesDatamate Connectors
sIgnal ConTaCT sTyle
00 No Signal Contacts
T1 Vertical PC Tail, 3mm tail
T2 Vertical PC Tail, 4.5mm tail
l1 Horizontal PC Tail, 3mm tail  (Male only)

eXaMPles:
Max. number of contacts per connector: Special contacts only – 12 off, Signal contacts only – 50 off.
pART nUmbERIng SySTEm
nuMBeR oF sPeCIal ConTaCTs BeFoRe
sIgnal ConTaCT no. 1
00 to 12
sIgnal ConTaCT FInIsh
00 No Signal Contacts
01 Gold + Tin/Lead Female PC Tail only
05 Gold
22 Gold + Tin/Lead Male PC Tail only
42 Gold + Tin All PC Tail & Female Crimp
M80  –  X  #X  XX  XX  #X – XX – XXX – XX – XXX
PaRT nuMBeR oF sPeCIal ConTaCTs
BeFoRe sIgnal ConTaCT no. 1
See following page, or 000 if none loaded
PaRT nuMBeR oF
sPeCIal ConTaCTs aFTeR
FInal sIgnal ConTaCT
See following page,
or 000 if none loaded
nuMBeR oF sPeCIal ConTaCTs
aFTeR FInal sIgnal ConTaCT
00 to 12
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor